## GLASTON CORPORATION STOCK EXCHANGE RELEASE 31.10.2013 at 17.00

## Glaston's financial information in 2014

Glaston Corporation will publish the following financial information in 2014:

- -Financial Statements for January 1-December 31, 2013 on Thursday, February 6, 2014
- -Interim Report for January 1-March 31, 2014 on Wednesday, April 23, 2014
- -Interim Report for January 1-June 30, 2014 on Thursday, July 24, 2014
- -Interim Report January 1-September 30, 2014 on Tuesday, October 28, 2014

Glaston's Annual Report 2013 will be published in week 10. The Annual General Meeting is held on Wednesday, April 2, 2014 at 16.00.

GLASTON CORPORATION
Agneta Selroos
Director, Corporate Communications and Marketing
phone +358 10 500 6105

## **Glaston Corporation**

Glaston is a global company developing glass processing technology for architectural, solar, appliance and automotive applications. Our portfolio ranges from pre-processing and safety glass machines to services. We are dedicated to our customers' continued success and provide services for all glass processing needs with a lifecycle-long commitment in mind. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.glaston.net">www.glaston.net</a>. Glaston's share (GLA1V) is listed on the NASDAQ OMX Helsinki Small Cap List.

Distribution: Helsinki Stock Exchange, key media, www.glaston.net

